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Banff Ice Magic Festival 

 Product Code: DM-YBAICEMF 

 

 
2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 

Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca 
Tico License # 50011535 

 
 

Tariffs 

▪ Cost per person in Canadian $s. 

▪ Rates include Resort Fees, Taxes & GST. 

▪ Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds). 

▪ Hotel room occupancy is strictly limited to a max of four persons in the room including Adult, 
Youth, Child, and Infant.   

 

Valid From Valid To Room Type Twin Triple Quad Single 
Youth Child 

12 to 16 Below 11 

19-Jan-22 30-Jan-22 Fairmont Room $419  NA NA  $779  $49  $29  
                  

19-Jan-22 30-Jan-22 Deluxe Room $479  $369  $319  $889  $49  $29  

                  

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us. 
Fairmont Room Cannot Accommodate Triple & Quad Occupancy. 

 

Deposit & Cancellation Policy: 

Deposit Policy - 100% Deposit required on confirmation of package. 

Flexible Change & Cancellation Policy 

▪ 5 Days or prior date of start of tour – 100% refundable. 

▪ 4 days or les – 100% Non-refundable. 

▪ No Show – 100% Non-refundable. 
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Room Configuration Beds   Occupancy   

TWIN  or   

SINGLE  or   

TRIPLE   

QUAD   

Youth    

Child    

  
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